Figheldean | Amesbury | Salisbury

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Figheldean Pollen Lane/Hill Top Close
Figheldean Tourist Coaches Depot
Ablington Ablington Farm

Milston Post Box

Bulford Village Salisbury Rd Bungalows
Holders Road

Amesbury Salisbury Street arrive
Amesbury Salisbury Street depart
West Amesbury Phone Box

Wilsford Church

Lake Bus Shelter

Upper Woodford Bridge Inn
Great Durnford Jubilee Hill
Netton Old Chapel

Upper Woodford Bridge Inn
Middle Woodford Avon Meadows
Lower Woodford Wheatsheaf Inn
Stratford Bridge

Salisbury Blue Boar Row

this journey is operated
by Stagecoach

0930
0932
0934
0937
0941
0947
0952

0735 || 0955
0738 || 0958
0740 || 1001
0742 | 1003
0746 | 1007
0750 || 1011
0753 | 1015
0754 | 1017
0756 || 1019
0758 || 1021
0801 | 1024
0815 [ 1033

this journey runs on Tuesdays and Fridays only

Salisbury | Amesbury | Figheldean

Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Salisbury Blue Boar Row

Stratford Bridge

Lower Woodford Wheatsheaf Inn

Middle Woodford Avon Meadows

Upper Woodford Bridge Inn

Great Durnford Jubilee Hill

Netton Old Chapel

Upper Woodford Bridge Inn

Lake Bus Shelter

Wilsford Church

West Amesbury Phone Box

Amesbury Church Street

Amesbury The Centre arrive
Amesbury The Centre depart
Holders Road

Bulford Village Salisbury Rd Bungalows

Milston Post Box

Ablington Ablington Farm

Figheldean Tourist Coaches Depot

Figheldean Pollen Lane/Hill Top Close

Salisbury

12401 1610 |[ 1610
1248 1618 \_L1618 runs on school
1252|1622 holidays only
1254 || 1624
1256 || 1626
1300 || 1630
1304 | 1634
1306 || 1636
1309 | 1639
13101 1640
1313 || 1643
v || 1645
1316
1318
1323
1329
1333
1336
1338
1340

runs on schooldays only

this journey runs on Tuesdays and Fridays only

from 3 September 2018




