## Figheldean | Amesbury | Salisbury

route



Mondays to Fridays except public holidays									
Figheldean Pollen Lane/Hill Top Close				0930					
Figheldean Tourist Coaches Depot				0932					
Ablington Ablington Farm				0934					
Milston Post Box				0937					
Bulford Village Salisbury Rd Bungalows				0941					
Holders Road				0947					
Amesbury Salisbury Street	arrive			0952					
Amesbury Salisbury Street	depart		0735	0955					
West Amesbury Phone Box			0738	0958					
Wilsford Church			0740	1001					
Lake Bus Shelter			0742	1003					
Upper Woodford Bridge Inn			0746	1007					
Great Durnford Jubilee Hill			0750	1011					
Netton Old Chapel			0753	1015					
Upper Woodford Bridge Inn			0754	1017					
Middle Woodford Avon Meadows			0756	1019					
Lower Woodford Wheatsheaf Inn			0758	1021					
Stratford Bridge			0801	1024					
Salisbury Blue Boar Row			0815	1033					
			l						

this journey is operated by Stagecoach

this journey runs on Tuesdays and Fridays only

## Salisbury | Amesbury | Figheldean

route



Mondays to Fridays except public holidays						
Salisbury Blue Boar Row			1240	1610	1610	
Stratford Bridge			1248	1618	1618	rruns on school
Lower Woodford Wheatsheaf Inn			1252	1622		holidays only
Middle Woodford Avon Meadows			1254	1624		
Upper Woodford Bridge Inn			1256	1626		
Great Durnford Jubilee Hill			1300	1630		
Netton Old Chapel			1304	1634		
Upper Woodford Bridge Inn			1306	1636		
Lake Bus Shelter			1309	1639		
Wilsford Church			1310	1640		
West Amesbury Phone Box			1313	1643		
Amesbury Church Street			~	1645		runs on schooldays only
Amesbury The Centre	arrive		1316			
Amesbury The Centre	depart		1318			
Holders Road			1323			
Bulford Village Salisbury Rd Bungalows			1329			
Milston Post Box			1333			
Ablington Ablington Farm			1336			
Figheldean Tourist Coaches Depot			1338			
Figheldean Pollen Lane/Hill Top Close			1340			
this journey runs on Tuesdays and Fridays only						sdays and Fridays only

